cb6bfObeb4a603d5435495a4f41938b2f2b8dd756e5567bechd1ccd90a9d73d2

# 1SU Code o Gender  Nat AG Reg. 09.01. . 09.01. 09.01. ) 09.01. 10.01. ) 10.01. 10.01. 10.01. 11.01. 11.01. 11.01. ) 11.01. 11.01. 11.01.
Count Team Sprint 3000m Team Pursuit 1000m Team Sprint 1500m 500m 5000m 1500m 500m Team Pursuit 1000m Mass Start Mass Start

1 SSAUT20709200101  MOLNAR Anna w AUT Senior 3 X - - X - - - - X
2 SSAUT10704200501  FARTHOFER Alexander m AUT Neo 4 - - S - - X X - - X -
3 SSAUT12505200201  GSCHWENTNER Ignaz m AUT  Senior 2 - - X - - X - - -
4 SSAUT12308200001  ODOR Gabriel m AUT Senior 2 - - - - X - - X -
5 SSBEL20709199501  TAS Sandrine w BEL Senior 4 X - - - X - - - X - X
6 SSBEL20403199801 VAN ELST Isabelle w BEL Senior 5 - - - X S - - - X X - S
7 SSBEL22405200301 VANHOUTTE Fran w BEL Neo 4 - - - X - - - X X - X
8 SSBEL10410199801 MEDARD Indra m BEL Senior 3 - - - - S X - - X -
9 SSBEL11202199101 SWINGS Bart m BEL Senior 3 - - - - X S - - X -
10 SSBEL12005199401 VOSTE Mathias m BEL Senior 3 - - X - - X S - - -
11 SSCZE20303200301 KORVASOVA Lucie w CZE Neo 4 X - - - X - - - X - X
12 SSCZE20204200301 KURSOVA Zuzana w CZE Neo 3 S - - - - - - X - S
13 SSCZE22705198701  SABLIKOVA Martina w CZE  Senior 3 X - - - S - - - X -

14 SSCZE20104199601 ZDRAHALOVA Nikola w CZE Senior 3 - - - X - - - S X -

15 SSCZE12103200401 KOCI Jakub m CZE Neo 1 - - - - S - - -
16 SSCZE12908200101 PROCHAZKA Tadeas m CZE Senior 3 - - - - S X - - S -
17 SSDEN22012199701  THORUP Sofia w DEN Senior 3 - - - X X - - - X - X
18 SSESP20807200301 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa Maria w ESP Neo 1 - - - X - - - -

19 SSESP12009200201 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil m ESP Neo 2 - - X - - X - - -
20 SSESP10306200201 MILAGROS Daniel m ESP Senior 2 - - X - - X - - -
21 SSEST12312199601 LIV Marten m EST Senior 3 - - X - - X X - - -
22 SSEST10109200001 VALGE Joonas m EST Senior 4 - - X - - X X - - X -
23 SSFIN20512200201 KIVIOJA Laura w FIN Neo 2 - - - S - - - S -

24 SSFIN10512200101 LEHTONEN Juuso m FIN Senior 4 - - SR X - - S SR - - -
25 SSFIN11001200401 MUHONEN Alvar m FIN Neo 1 - - X - - - - -
26 SSFIN12310200201 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka m FIN Neo 3 - - SR X - - SR - - -
27 SSFRA20107200301  NIZAN Julia w FRA Neo 2 X - - - - - - - X
28 SSFRA12204200001 BELLOIR Mathieu m FRA Senior 3 - - X - - S - - X -
29 SSFRA12408200201  DESCHAMPS Germain m FRA Neo 3 - - X - - X - - S -
30 SSFRA11907199801  THIEBAULT Valentin m FRA Senior 4 - - X X - - X - - X -
31 SSFRA12907199901  TREBOUTA Giovanni m FRA Senior 2 - - S - - S - - -
32 SSGER20506200301 EHSELUNS Marlen w GER Neo 2 X - - - - - - X -

33 SSGER21201199001  FRANZEN Katja w GER Senior 3 X - - - X - - - X -

34 SSGER22607200001 HEIMERL Josephine w GER Senior 3 S - - - - - - X - S
35 SSGER20906200501  KRAUS Isabel w GER Neo 5 X S - - - X - - - S S -

36 SSGER22504200201  OSTLENDER Anna w GER Senior 4 X - - - S X - - - X -

37 SSGER21801200601  SCHAEFER Melissa w GER Neo 3 X - - - - - - X - X
38 SSGER20307200401  VOLKER Ashley w GER Neo 3 X - - - - - X - X
39 SSGER10809199601  EMELE Stefan m GER Senior 6 - - X X X - - X S - - S -
40 SSGER11509200001 KLEIN Moritz m GER Senior 4 - - X X - - X X - - -
41 SSGER12303200601  NGUYEN Tomy m GER Neo 3 - - S X S - - - - -
42 SSGER10907200101 RUDOLPH Tom m GER Senior 4 - - X - - X S - - X -
43 SSGER13003200601  STIBENZ Luca Matteo m GER Neo 4 - - X - - X X - - X -
44 SSGER12411199401  STRUBE Maximilian m GER Senior 3 - - S X - - X - - -
45 SSGRE10307200101  IN 'T VELD Kai Stephan m GRE Senior 4 - - SR - - SR SR - - SR -
46 SSHUN23008200301  BIRO Hanna w HUN Neo 2 - - - SR - - - SR -

47 SSHUN20905200301  MERCS Abigél w HUN Neo 4 SR - - - S - - - SR - X
48 SSHUN10609199901  BEJCZI Botond m HUN Senior 4 - - R S X - - - - X -
49 SSHUN10807200301  BODEI Bélint m HUN Neo 4 - - X X - - S X - - -
50 SSHUN12603199201  NAGY Konrad m HUN Senior 4 - - X X - - S - - S -
51 SSHUN11102200601  SOMA Lukacs m HUN Neo 2 - - X - - SR - - -
52 SSITA20702199101 LOLLOBRIGIDA Francesca w ITA Senior 3 X - - - X - - - - X
53 SSITA22602200401 PERGHER Serena w ITA Neo 2 - - - X - - - X -

54 SSITA20209199701 ROSSI Linda w ITA Senior 3 X - - - X - - - - X
55 SSITA20108200501 TORMEN Emily w ITA Neo 3 X - - - X - - - - S
56 SSITA22108200401 VIGL Maybritt w ITA Neo 2 - - - X - - - X -

57 SSITA12704200001 BETTI Francesco m ITA Senior 2 - - X - - X - - -
58 SSITA12804199201 BOSA David m ITA Senior 2 - - X - - X - - -

Page 1

1/6/2026



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

SSITA11202199901
SSITA10312199301
SSITA12708199301
SSITA10512200201
SSITA13112199401
SSITA13007199801
SSNED20204200101
SSNED22503200701
SSNED21104200201
SSNED20703200401
SSNED22401199801
SSNED20101199901
SSNED21601200101
SSNED22308200401
SSNED22904200001
SSNED22408200201
SSNED12609199501
SSNED11809199801
SSNED12701199801
SSNED12606199501
SSNED11211200301
SSNED10308200301
SSNED10603200001
SSNED12610200401
SSNED11006200301
SSNED10503200202
SSNOR21403200501
SSNOR20504200001
SSNOR20905200001
SSNOR10901200201
SSNOR12104200401
SSNOR11206200501
SSNOR12610200401
SSNOR11308200101
SSNOR10201199801
SSNOR12010199601
SSNOR11309200501
SSPOL21902200101
SSPOL22002200001
SSPOL21502200701
SSPOL22010198801
SSPOL20403199501
SSPOL20303200101
SSPOL20904200801
SSPOL20410199901
SSPOL20811199601
SSPOL22806200001
SSPOL20308199701
SSPOL10204200501
SSPOL11706199601
SSPOL11910200301
SSPOL10204199901
SSPOL12707199401
SSPOL10204200201
SSPOL11403199701
SSPOL11112200201
SSPOL11409200501
SSPOL11409200501
SSPOL12203200501
SSPOL11709199901

DI STEFANO Daniele
GHIOTTO Davide
GIOVANNINI Andrea
LORELLO Riccardo
MALFATTI Michele
ROSANELLI Jeffrey
BOERSMA Anna
DALEMAN Angel
GREVELT Isabel
HOOGENDOORN Chloé
IN 'T HOF Sanne
LANCEE Gioya
TALSMA Kim

VEEN Meike
VERKERK Naomi
VIIN Evelien

DIJS Wesly
HOLLAAR Louis

HOOLWERF Bart Albertus

JANSMAN Kars

KROMMENHOEK Jasper

PRINS Tim
SCHEPERKAMP Merijn
SLENDEBROEK Wisse
VOS Kayo
WESTENBROEK Stefan
L@VAS Aurora Grinden

SAMSONSEN Julie Nistad

WIKLUND Ragne
BRATTGIJERD Siver
DYRSET Sigurd Holbg
HANEBERG Finn Elias
HENRIKSEN Sigurd
KONGSHAUG Peder
MAGNUSSEN Bjgrn
RUKKE Henrik Fagerli
STRAND Didrik Eng
BARAN Martyna
BOSIEK Karolina
BRAUN Zofia
CZERWONKA Natalia
CzYSZCZON Magdalena
JABRZYK Natalia
MAZUR Hanna
PIOTROWSKA Olga
WOICIK Andzelika
WOIJTASIK Iga
ZIOMEK-NOGAL Kaja
ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper
BACHANEK Marcin
GUTOWSKI Wojciech
KANIA Marek
MICHALSKI Piotr
MIKOtAJUK Mateusz
PALKA Szymon
SEMIRUNNIY Vladimir
SLIWKA Mateusz
SLIWKA Mateusz

WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon

ZUREK Damian

333333333333 < g g g¢g<gggggg33333333<%g3333333333%¢g 55 ¢ggg¢g¢g¢g¢g333333

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
A2
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
A2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Al
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Neo
Senior
Neo
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

cb6bfObeb4a603d5435495a4f41938b2f2b8dd756e5567bechd1ccd90a9d73d2

WWUNWWRWWREWENNNRNNN®GENWEWNGO®WWNRNW®RRENNN®GNWWRERRERNNDR WWRER®WRWWARANWRN®WWNSS

x x »n

Page 2

x X X x x

X x 0 w»v

v v x x

x X »n x

o X X »n

w v v x x x

1/6/2026



cb6bfObeb4a603d5435495a4f41938b2f2b8dd756e5567bechd1ccd90a9d73d2

119 SSSUI10512199601  GROB Oliver m Sul Senior 2 - - SR - -
120 SSSVK10210200301  STEKLY Lukas m SVK Neo 2 - - - - S - - S -
121 SSSWE12006200401  FORSMARK Sebastian m SWE Neo 2 - - X - - X - - -

Page 3 1/6/2026



