

#	ISU Code	Name	Gender	Nat	AG	Reg. Count	09.01. Team Sprint	09.01. 3000m	09.01. Team Pursuit	09.01. 1000m	10.01. Team Sprint	10.01. 1500m	10.01. 500m	10.01. 5000m	11.01. 1500m	11.01. 500m	11.01. Team Pursuit	11.01. 1000m	11.01. Mass Start	11.01. Mass Start
1	SSAUT20709200101	MOLNAR Anna	w	AUT	Senior	3		x	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x
2	SSAUT10704200501	FARTHOFER Alexander	m	AUT	Neo	4	-	-	S		-	-	-	x	x	-	-	-	x	-
3	SSAUT12505200201	GSCHWENTNER Ignaz	m	AUT	Senior	2	-	-	x		-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-
4	SSAUT12308200001	ODOR Gabriel	m	AUT	Senior	2	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	x	-
5	SSBEL20709199501	TAS Sandrine	w	BEL	Senior	4		x	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	x
6	SSBEL20403199801	VAN ELST Isabelle	w	BEL	Senior	5		-	-	-	-	x	S	-	-	-	x	x	-	S
7	SSBEL22405200301	VANHOUTTE Fran	w	BEL	Neo	4		-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	x	-	x
8	SSBEL10410199801	MEDARD Indra	m	BEL	Senior	3	-	-	-		-	-	S	x	x	-	-	-	x	-
9	SSBEL11202199101	SWINGS Bart	m	BEL	Senior	3	-	-	-		-	-	x	S	-	-	-	-	x	-
10	SSBEL12005199401	VOSTÉ Mathias	m	BEL	Senior	3	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	S	-	-	-	-
11	SSCZE20303200301	KORVASOVÁ Lucie	w	CZE	Neo	4		x	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	x
12	SSCZE20204200301	KURŠOVÁ Zuzana	w	CZE	Neo	3		S	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	S
13	SSCZE22705198701	SÁBLÍKOVÁ Martina	w	CZE	Senior	3		x	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-
14	SSCZE20104199601	ZDRÁHALOVA Nikola	w	CZE	Senior	3		-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	S	x	-	-
15	SSCZE12103200401	KOČÍ Jakub	m	CZE	Neo	1	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	-	-
16	SSCZE12908200101	PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš	m	CZE	Senior	3	-	-	-		-	-	-	S	x	-	-	-	S	-
17	SSDEN22012199701	THORUP Sofia	w	DEN	Senior	3		-	-	-	-	x	x	-	-	-	-	x	-	x
18	SSESP20807200301	GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa María	w	ESP	Neo	1		-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
19	SSESP12009200201	LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil	m	ESP	Neo	2		-	-	x	-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-
20	SSESP10306200201	MILAGROS Daniel	m	ESP	Senior	2		-	-	x	-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-
21	SSEST12312199601	LIV Marten	m	EST	Senior	3		-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	x	-	-	-	-
22	SSEST10109200001	VALGE Joonas	m	EST	Senior	4		-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	x	-	-	x	-
23	SSFIN20512200201	KIVIOJA Laura	w	FIN	Neo	2		-	-	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	-	S	-	-
24	SSFIN10512200101	LEHTONEN Juuso	m	FIN	Senior	4		-	-	SR	x	-	-	-	S	SR	-	-	-	-
25	SSFIN11001200401	MUHONEN Alvar	m	FIN	Neo	1		-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
26	SSFIN12310200201	SUOMALAINEN Tuukka	m	FIN	Neo	3		-	-	-	SR	x	-	-	-	-	SR	-	-	-
27	SSFRA20107200301	NIZAN Julia	w	FRA	Neo	2		x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x
28	SSFRA12204200001	BELLOIR Mathieu	m	FRA	Senior	3		-	-	x	-	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	x	-
29	SSFRA12408200201	DESCHAMPS Germain	m	FRA	Neo	3		-	-	x	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	S	-
30	SSFRA11907199801	THIEBAULT Valentin	m	FRA	Senior	4		-	-	x	x	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	x	-
31	SSFRA12907199901	TREBOUTA Giovanni	m	FRA	Senior	2		-	-	S	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	-	-	-
32	SSGER20506200301	EHSELUNS Marlen	w	GER	Neo	2		x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-
33	SSGER21201199001	FRANZEN Katja	w	GER	Senior	3	x	-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	-	-
34	SSGER22607200001	HEIMERL Josephine	w	GER	Senior	3	S	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x	-	S
35	SSGER20906200501	KRAUS Isabel	w	GER	Neo	5	x	S	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	S	-	-	-
36	SSGER22504200201	OSTLENDER Anna	w	GER	Senior	4	x	-	-	-	-	S	x	-	-	-	-	x	-	-
37	SSGER21801200601	SCHAEFER Melissa	w	GER	Neo	3		x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	x
38	SSGER20307200401	VÖLKER Ashley	w	GER	Neo	3		x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	x
39	SSGER10809199601	EMELE Stefan	m	GER	Senior	6	-	-	x	x	x	-	-	-	x	S	-	-	S	-
40	SSGER11509200001	KLEIN Moritz	m	GER	Senior	4		-	-	x	x	-	-	-	x	x	-	-	-	-
41	SSGER12303200601	NGUYEN Tomy	m	GER	Neo	3		-	-	S	x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
42	SSGER10907200101	RUDOLPH Tom	m	GER	Senior	4		-	-	x	-	-	-	x	S	-	-	-	x	-
43	SSGER13003200601	STIBENZ Luca Matteo	m	GER	Neo	4		-	-	x	-	-	-	x	x	-	-	-	x	-
44	SSGER12411199401	STRÜBE Maximilian	m	GER	Senior	3		-	-	-	S	x	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-
45	SSGRE10307200101	IN 'T VELD Kai Stephan	m	GRE	Senior	4		-	-	-	SR	-	-	-	SR	SR	-	-	SR	-
46	SSHUN23008200301	BIRÓ Hanna	w	HUN	Neo	2		-	-	-	-	-	SR	-	-	-	-	SR	-	-
47	SSHUN20905200301	MERCS Abigél	w	HUN	Neo	4		-	SR	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	-	SR	-	x
48	SSHUN10609199901	BEJCZI Botond	m	HUN	Senior	4		-	-	R	S	x	-	-	-	-	-	-	x	-
49	SSHUN10807200301	BŐDEI Bálint	m	HUN	Neo	4		-	-	x	x	-	-	S	x	-	-	-	-	-
50	SSHUN12603199201	NAGY Konrád	m	HUN	Senior	4		-	-	x	x	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	S	-
51	SSHUN11102200601	SOMA Lukács	m	HUN	Neo	2		-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	SR	-	-	-	-
52	SSITA20702199101	LOLLOBRIGIDA Francesca	w	ITA	Senior	3		x	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x
53	SSITA22602200401	PERGHER Serena	w	ITA	Neo	2		-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	-	-
54	SSITA20209199701	ROSSI Linda	w	ITA	Senior	3		x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x
55	SSITA20108200501	TORMEN Emily	w	ITA	Neo	3		x	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	-	-	S
56	SSITA22108200401	VIGL Maybritt	w	ITA	Neo	2		-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	-	-
57	SSITA12704200001	BETTI Francesco	m	ITA	Senior	2		-	-	-	x	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	-
58	SSITA12804199201	BOSA David	m	ITA	Senior	2		-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-

59	SSITA11202199901	DI STEFANO Daniele	m	ITA	Senior	4	-	-	x	x	-	-	x	-	-	S	-
60	SSITA10312199301	GHIOTTO Davide	m	ITA	Senior	2	-	-	x		-	-	x	-	-	-	-
61	SSITA12708199301	GIOVANNINI Andrea	m	ITA	Senior	3	-	-	x		-	-	S	-	-	x	-
62	SSITA10512200201	LORELLO Riccardo	m	ITA	Neo	3	-	-	x		-	-	x	-	-	x	-
63	SSITA13112199401	MALFATTI Michele	m	ITA	Senior	2	-	-	x		-	-	x	-	-	-	-
64	SSITA13007199801	ROSANELLI Jeffrey	m	ITA	Senior	1	-	-			-	-		x	-	-	-
65	SSNED20204200101	BOERSMA Anna	w	NED	Senior	3	x		-	-	-	x	-	-	-	x	-
66	SSNED22503200701	DALEMAN Angel	w	NED	A2	2			-	-	-	S	x	-	-	-	-
67	SSNED21104200201	GREVELT Isabel	w	NED	Senior	4	x		-	-	-	x	x	-	-	-	S
68	SSNED20703200401	HOOGENDOORN Chloé	w	NED	Neo	3	S		-	-	-	x	-	-	-	x	-
69	SSNED22401199801	IN 'T HOF Sanne	w	NED	Senior	3		x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x	-
70	SSNED20101199901	LANCEE Gioya	w	NED	Senior	1		x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
71	SSNED21601200101	TALSMA Kim	w	NED	Senior	3		S	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x	-
72	SSNED22308200401	VEEN Meike	w	NED	Neo	1		-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	-
73	SSNED22904200001	VERKERK Naomi	w	NED	Senior	3	x		-	-	-	S	-	-	-	x	-
74	SSNED22408200201	VIJN Evelien	w	NED	Neo	3		x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x	-
75	SSNED12609199501	DJIS Wesly	m	NED	Senior	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-
76	SSNED11809199801	HOLLAAR Louis	m	NED	Senior	4	-	-	x	S	-	-	-	x	-	-	x
77	SSNED12701199801	HOOLWERF Bart Albertus	m	NED	Senior	2		-	-	S	-	-	-	-	-	-	x
78	SSNED12606199501	JANSMAN Kars	m	NED	Senior	2		-	-	x		-	-	-	-	-	-
79	SSNED11211200301	KROMMENHOEK Jasper	m	NED	Neo	1	-	-	-		-	-	x		-	-	-
80	SSNED10308200301	PRINS Tim	m	NED	Neo	4	-	-	-	x	x	-	-	x	x	-	-
81	SSNED10603200001	SCHEPERKAMP Merijn	m	NED	Senior	4	-	-	-	x	x	-	-	S	x	-	-
82	SSNED12610200401	LENDEBROEK Wisse	m	NED	Neo	3	-	-	x		-	-	-	x	-	-	S
83	SSNED11006200301	VOS Kayo	m	NED	Neo	3	-	-	-	x	S	-	-	-	S	-	-
84	SSNED10503200202	WESTENBROEK Stefan	m	NED	Senior	2	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	-	-
85	SSNOR21403200501	LØVÅS Aurora Grinden	w	NOR	Neo	3		x	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x
86	SSNOR20504200001	SAMSONSEN Julie Nistad	w	NOR	Senior	2		-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x
87	SSNOR20905200001	WIKLUND Ragne	w	NOR	Senior	2		x	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	-
88	SSNOR10901200201	BRATTGERD Siver	m	NOR	Senior	2	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	x	-	-
89	SSNOR12104200401	DYRSET Sigurd Holbø	m	NOR	Neo	4	-	-	S		-	-	x	S	-	-	x
90	SSNOR11206200501	HANEBERG Finn Elias	m	NOR	Neo	3	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	x	-	-	-
91	SSNOR12610200401	HENRIKSEN Sigurd	m	NOR	Neo	2	-	-	x		-	-	x	-	-	-	-
92	SSNOR11308200101	KONGSHAUG Peder	m	NOR	Senior	2	-	-	x		-	-	-	x	-	-	-
93	SSNOR10201199801	MAGNUSSEN Bjørn	m	NOR	Senior	3	-	-	-	S	x	-	-	-	x	-	-
94	SSNOR12010199601	RUKKE Henrik Fagerli	m	NOR	Senior	3	-	-	-	x	x	-	-	-	x	-	-
95	SSNOR11309200501	STRAND Didrik Eng	m	NOR	Neo	5	-	-	-	x	S	-	-	S	x	-	-
96	SSPOL21902200101	BARAN Martyna	w	POL	Senior	2	x		-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-	-
97	SSPOL22002200001	BOSIEK Karolina	w	POL	Senior	3	x		-	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	x
98	SSPOL21502200701	BRAUN Zofia	w	POL	A2	4		x	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	x	-
99	SSPOL22010198801	CZERWONKA Natalia	w	POL	Senior	3		-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	x	x
100	SSPOL20403199501	CZYSZCZOŃ Magdalena	w	POL	Senior	2		S	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x	-
101	SSPOL20303200101	JABRZYK Natalia	w	POL	Senior	4		-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	S	S
102	SSPOL20904200801	MAZUR Hanna	w	POL	A1	3		-	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	S	-
103	SSPOL20410199901	PIOTROWSKA Olga	w	POL	Senior	2		-	-	R	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
104	SSPOL20811199601	WÓJCIK Andżelika	w	POL	Senior	2	S		-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-
105	SSPOL22806200001	WOJTASIK Iga	w	POL	Senior	2	x		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	x
106	SSPOL20308199701	ZIOMEK-NOGAL Kaja	w	POL	Senior	2	x		-	-	-	-	x	-	-	-	-
107	SSPOL10204200501	ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper	m	POL	Neo	2	-	-	-		x	-	-	-	S	-	-
108	SSPOL11706199601	BACHANEK Marcin	m	POL	Senior	2	-	-	x		-	-	-	-	-	-	S
109	SSPOL11910200301	GUTOWSKI Wojciech	m	POL	Neo	1	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
110	SSPOL10204199901	KANIA Marek	m	POL	Senior	3	-	-	-	x	S	-	-	-	x	-	-
111	SSPOL12707199401	MICHALSKI Piotr	m	POL	Senior	3		-	-	x	x	-	-	-	x	-	-
112	SSPOL10204200201	MIKOŁAJUK Mateusz	m	POL	Senior	1	-	-	-		x	-	-	-	-	-	-
113	SSPOL11403199701	PALKA Szymon	m	POL	Senior	3	-	-	x		-	-	-	S	-	-	R
114	SSPOL11112200201	SEMIRUNNIY Vladimir	m	POL	Neo	3	-	-	x		-	-	-	x	x	-	-
115	SSPOL11409200501	ŚLIWKA Mateusz	m	POL	Neo	2	-	-	-	S	-	-	-	x	-	-	-
116	SSPOL11409200501	ŚLIWKA Mateusz	m	POL	Neo	5	-	-	-	S	x	-	-	-	R	S	-
117	SSPOL12203200501	WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon	m	POL	Neo	3	-	-	-	S	x	-	-	-	x	-	-
118	SSPOL11709199901	ŻUREK Damian	m	POL	Senior	3	-	-	-	x	x	-	-	-	x	-	-

119	SSSUI10512199601	GROB Oliver	m	SUI	Senior	2	-	-	SR	-	-	x	-	-	-
120	SSSVK10210200301	STEKLY Lukas	m	SVK	Neo	2	-	-		-	-	S	-	-	S
121	SSSWE12006200401	FORSMARK Sebastian	m	SWE	Neo	2	-	-	x	-	-	x	-	-	-